

RECEIVED
FEDERAL MAIL
OPERATIONS CENTER
2007 MAR 23 A 9 26

FEC
FORM 1

STATEMENT OF
ORGANIZATION

Office Use Only

1. NAME OF
COMMITTEE (in full)



(Check if name
is changed)

Example: R typing, 0926
over line five.

122B4MS

UNITED REPUBLICAN PARTY OF ALABAMA

ADDRESS (number and street)

P.O. Box 130



(Check if address
is changed)

MOBILE AL 36601

CITY ▲

STATE ▲

ZIP CODE ▲

COMMITTEE'S E-MAIL ADDRESS

UNITEDREPUB@ALABAMA.PARTY.COM

COMMITTEE'S WEB PAGE ADDRESS (URL)

UNITEDREPUB.PARTY.COM

COMMITTEE'S FAX NUMBER

335-1432-1303

2. DATE

03 18 2007

3. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▶

C

4. IS THIS STATEMENT



NEW (N)

OR



AMENDED (A)

I certify that I have examined this Statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

GEORGE FARWORTH

Signature of Treasurer

George Farworth

Date

NOTE: Submission of false, anonymous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Statement to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.

ANY CHANGE IN INFORMATION SHOULD BE REPORTED WITHIN 10 DAYS.

Office
Use
Only

For further information contact:
Federal Election Commission
Toll Free 800-426-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FEC FORM 1
(Revised 02/2003)

5. TYPE OF COMMITTEE (Check One)

- (a) This committee is a principal campaign committee. (Complete the candidate information below.)
- (b) This committee is an authorized committee, and is NOT a principal campaign committee. (Complete the candidate information below.)

Name of Candidate WILLIAM GIOIELLO

Candidate Party Affiliation DEM REP LIB IND OTHER

Office Sought House Senate Presidential

State NY AL AR AZ CA CO CT DC DE FL GA HI IA IL IN KS KY LA MA MD ME MI MN MO MS MT NE NH NJ NM NV OH OK OR PA RI SC SD TN TX UT VT WA WI WY

District 24 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50

- (c) This committee supports/opposes only one candidate, and is NOT an authorized committee.

Name of Candidate _____

- (d) This committee is a (National, State or subordinate) committee of the (Democratic, Republican, etc.) Party.

- (e) This committee is a separate segregated fund.

- (f) This committee supports/opposes more than one Federal candidate, and is NOT a separate segregated fund or party committee.

6. Name of Any Connected Organization or Affiliated Committee

Mailing Address _____

CITY ▲ STATE ▲ ZIP CODE ▲

Relationship _____

Type of Connected Organization:

- Corporation Corporation w/o Capital Stock Labor Organization
- Membership Organization Trade Association Cooperative

9. Banks or Other Depositories: List all banks or other depositories in which the committee deposits funds, holds accounts, rents safety deposit boxes or maintains funds

Name of Bank, Depository, etc.

INTERNATIONAL FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

Mailing Address

125 NORTH FULTON STREET

ITHACA NY 14850

CITY ▲

STATE ▲

ZIP CODE ▲

Name of Bank, Depository, etc.

Mailing Address

CITY ▲

STATE ▲

ZIP CODE ▲

Register Listing
1/15/04 through 2/23/04

Date	Num	Transaction	Payment	R	Deposit	Balance
1/15/04		George Farenthold Contribution Goodell for Congress		R	350.00	350.00
1/15/04		Ben Nichols/Judith Van Allen Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	450.00
1/15/04		Maria and Garry Coles Contribution Goodell for Congress			50.00	500.00
1/15/04		Kathy Herrera Contribution Goodell for Congress			75.00	575.00
1/15/04		Marty Luster Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	675.00
1/15/04		Pete Maskill Contribution Goodell for Congress			99.00	774.00
1/15/04		Therese Ait Contribution {Goodell for Congress}			100.00	874.00
1/15/04		Cari Fuer Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	974.00
1/15/04		Ed Richie Contribution Goodell for Congress			25.00	999.00
1/15/04		Cathy Valentino Contribution Goodell for Congress			30.00	1,029.00
1/15/04		Hilda Wilcox Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	1,129.00
1/15/04		Adrian & Antoinette Kazminski Contribution			100.00	1,229.00

Register Listing
1/15/04 through 2/23/04

Date	Num	Transaction	Payment	R	Deposit	Balance
		Goodell for Congress				
1/15/04		Jim McCauley Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	1,329.00
1/15/04		E. Wayne Brown Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	1,429.00
1/15/04		Lee Adler & Kristin B. Stevens Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	1,529.00
1/15/04		Jim Rosenkrans Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	1,629.00
1/15/04		Mike Allen Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	1,729.00
1/15/04		Kris Finley Contribution Goodell for Congress			75.00	1,804.00
1/15/04		Maggie Goldsmith Contribution Goodell for Congress			50.00	1,854.00
1/16/04		Linda Dandlers Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	1,954.00
1/20/04		Linda Smith Contribution Goodell for Congress			25.00	1,979.00
1/20/04		John & Nancy Kidney Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	2,079.00
1/21/04		Mark Keith Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	2,179.00

Register Listing
 1/15/04 through 2/23/04

Date	Num	Transaction	Payment	R	Deposit	Balance
1/21/04		Calko & Rashida Sawyer Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	2,279.00
1/21/04	1015	Benjamin Downey Vendor Disbursement Web Site Development 1 of 2	500.00			1,779.00
1/29/04	1016	HWA Consulting Vendor Disbursement Campaign Management Fee	500.00			1,279.00
1/30/04		Dave & Carol Marsh Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	1,379.00
1/30/04		Paul & Shelley Garvey Contribution Goodell for Congress			15.00	1,394.00
1/30/04		Irene Stein Contribution Goodell for Congress			150.00	1,544.00
1/30/04		Barbara Lifton Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	1,644.00
1/30/04		Keith & Ann Osborne Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	1,744.00
1/30/04		Eric Goodell Contribution Goodell for Congress			50.00	1,794.00
1/30/04		Dan Lamb Contribution Goodell for Congress			50.00	1,844.00
1/30/04		James Duncan Contribution Goodell for Congress			500.00	2,344.00
1/30/04		Anthony Del Plato Contribution			50.00	2,394.00

Register Listing
 1/15/04 through 2/23/04

Date	Num	Transaction	Payment	R	Deposit	Balance
		Goodell for Congress				
1/30/04		Tony Nesci Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	2,494.00
2/15/04		Fay & David Goodell Contribution Goodell for Congress			200.00	2,694.00
2/15/04		James P. McGevra Contribution Goodell for Congress			1,000.00	3,694.00
2/17/04	1017	Klineberg Photography Vendor Disbursement Campaign Photos and CD's	187.69			3,506.31
2/17/04	1018	Nancy Goodell Personal Reimbursement Telephone	134.08			3,372.23
2/17/04	1019	Brian Goodell Personal Reimbursement Auto:Fuel	17.07			3,355.16
2/17/04	1020	Brian Goodell Personal Reimbursement Fuel & Post Office Box	105.65			3,249.51
2/17/04	1021	Benjamin Downey Personal Reimbursement Web Site Development 2 of 2	500.00			2,749.51
2/22/04	1022	HWA Consulting Vendor Disbursement Campaign Management Fee	500.00			2,249.51
2/22/04		Sam Williams Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	2,349.51
2/22/04		Daniel Hill & Vicki Trojnor Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	2,449.51

Register Listing
1/15/04 through 2/23/04

<u>Date</u>	<u>Num</u>	<u>Transaction</u>	<u>Payment</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Deposit</u>	<u>Balance</u>
2/22/04		David Ben Kraskow Contribution Goodell for Congress			100.00	2,549.51
2/22/04		Patricia Lane Contribution Goodell for Congress			50.00	2,599.51
2/22/04		Mark A. Spadafora Contribution Goodell for Congress			50.00	2,649.51
2/22/04		D. Baschki Leo & Charles F. Leo Contribution Goodell for Congress			50.00	2,699.51
2/22/04		Dan T. Randolph Contribution Goodell for Congress			50.00	2,749.51
2/22/04	1023	Nancy Goodell Personal Reimbursement Cards, Stamps, Meals	65.59			2,683.92
2/22/04	1040	Joe Rossi Personal Reimbursement Postage	74.00			2,609.92
2/23/04	1024	HWA Consulting Vendor Disbursement Campaign Management Fee	500.00			2,109.92

Federal Election Commission
**ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE
 FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS**

The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received.

<input type="checkbox"/> Hand Delivered	Date of Receipt
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> USPS First Class Mail	Postmarked 3-18-04
<input type="checkbox"/> USPS Registered/Certified/Priority/Express Mail	Postmarked (R/C)
<input type="checkbox"/> Postmark Illegible	
<input type="checkbox"/> No Postmark	
<input type="checkbox"/> Overnight Delivery Service (Specify):	Shipping Date
<input type="checkbox"/> Received from House Records & Registration Office	Date of Receipt
<input type="checkbox"/> Received from Senate Public Records Office	Date of Receipt
<input type="checkbox"/> Received from Electronic Filing Office	Date of Receipt
<input type="checkbox"/> Other (Specify):	Date of Receipt or Postmarked
<i>for</i>	3-23-04
PREPARER	DATE PREPARED